505465157 05/08/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5511960

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHUQING ZENG	05/07/2019
WEI TONG	05/07/2019
UPALI P. MUDALIGE	05/07/2019
LAWRENCE A. BUSH	05/07/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC
Street Address:	PO BOX 300
Internal Address:	MAIL CODE 482-C22-A68
City:	DETROIT
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48265-3000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16406164

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (480)385-5061

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 480-385-5060
Email: gm@lkglobal.com
Correspondent Name: LKGLOBAL (GM)

Address Line 1: 7010 E. COCHISE ROAD

Address Line 4: SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85253

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P048061-US-NP

NAME OF SUBMITTER: GREGORY A. STOBBS

SIGNATURE: /Gregory A. Stobbs/

DATE SIGNED: 05/08/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=20190508_Assignment_P048061#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 049111 FRAME: 0896

505465157

RECORDED: 05/08/2019

	ASSIGN	MENT	
TECHNOLOGY OF	PERATIONS LLC, the enti-	oyer, I formally assign to GM GLO re right, title and interest, in all countries forth in the United States patent applications.	s and
	TION MECHANISM FOR IM VEHICULAR APPLICATION	PROVED PERCEPTION SENSOR IS	
has been executed on	n for Letters Patent of the Uncuted on even date herewith; May 8, 2019	ited States: _ and assigned U.S. Serial No16/406,164	1;
successors and assign	ns, its legal representatives,	L TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLO or anyone it may properly designate, to ins er of said application when ascertained.	-
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	Shuqing Zeng Sterling Heights, MI	/ Date: 5/7/2019	
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	Docusigned by: / Long / 251508ABD14346D Wei Tong Troy, MI	/ Date: 5/7/2019	
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	Upali f. Mudalige Upali P. Mudalige Upali P. Mudalige Oakland Township, MI	/ Date: 5/7/2019	
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	Lawrence A. Bush Shelby Township, MI	/ Date: 5/7/2019	

PATENT REEL: 049111 FRAME: 0897